Technical Specifications
Color Silver
Temperature Range, °F (°C) -22°F to 2400°F (-30°C to 1316°C)
Thickener Type Lithium Soap
Particle Size, mil (microns) 2 maximum (50 µ)
Density, (g/cm3) 1.24 - 1.3
ASTM Test Method
Flash Point, °F (°C) >475˚F (>246°C) D-92

FAX:  978-750-7293
Ordering Information:
NEVER-SEEZ® PURE NICKEL SPECIAL
STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE
NSN-165 Flat Top 1 lb.
NSN-8 Flat Top 8 lb.
NSBT-8N Brush Top 8 oz.
NSBT-16N Brush Top 1 lb.
NSN-42B Pail 42 lbs.
NSN-130B Drum 130 lbs.
NSN-425B Drum 425 lbs.
Pure Nickel Special
Technical Specifications
Color Silver
Temperature Range, °F (°C) -22°F to 2400°F (-30°C to 1316°C)